
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

7 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

5 

5 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

GT3 

T1 

GT3 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT3 

STU 

STU 

STU 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

No. 

74 

18 

24 

187 

44 

14 

64 

55 

88 

76 

98 

53 

0 

09 

8 

11 

112 

81 

16 

6 

30 

03 

7 

112 

Name 

Wade Carter 

Will Hunholz 

Trevor Baek 

Rich Baek 

Ernie Spada 

Ken Muth 

Alex Baek 

Taz Harvey 

Tim Adolphson 

Darren Dilley 

Marc Hoover 

Collin Jackson 

Scotty B White 

Gary Bockman 

Pratt Cole 

Igor Levine 

Mike Henderson 

Jeff Scoville 

Oscar Jackson 

Oscar Jackson 

Michele Abbate 

Kevin Smith 

Russ Peterson 

Mike Henderson 

Home Town 

Seattle WA 

Vail AZ 

Beaverton OR 

Beaverton OR 

Lake Oswego OR 

Snohomish WA 

Beaverton OR 

Danville CA 

Gig Harbor WA 

Hillsboro OR 

Shingle Springs CA 

Langley BC 

AUBURN WA 

Portland OR 

Salt Lake City UT 

Woodinville WA 

Alpine CA 

Corvallis OR 

Chino CA 

Chino CA 

Henderson NV 

Hillsboro OR 

Menlo Park, CA 

Alpine CA 

Lic 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

F 

Region 

96 

27 

96 

96 

96 

27 

96 

33 

19 

96 

2 

96 

27 

96 

101 

27 

19 

96 

19 

19 

72 

96 

33 

19 

Make Model 

Porsche Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 challenge 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche 991  GT3 

Nissan 240 SX 

Ferrari 458 challenge 

Mazda RX8 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda MX5 Miata 

Nissan 240SX 

Dodge SRT10 Viper 

Mazda RX-3 

Ford Mustang FR500S 

Dodge Viper ACR 

Dodge Viper 

Nissan 240-SX 

Scion FR-S 

Scion FR-S 

Scion FRS 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Shelby GT 

Dodge Viper 

Overall BestTm 

1:15.336 

1:17.135 

1:17.345 

1:17.597 

1:17.909 

1:18.086 

1:18.300 

1:18.618 

1:18.705 

1:18.785 

1:19.270 

1:19.297 

1:19.452 

1:19.539 

1:19.740 

1:20.616 

1:21.819 

1:22.854 

1:24.538 

1:25.254 

1:26.032 

1:26.271 

1:30.189 

In Session 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Fri Group 4 Qualifying 1 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Sat Group 4 Qualifying 2 

Sun Group 4 Timed Race 

Fri Group 4 Qualifying 1 

 

Printed: 7/3/2016 9:45:58 AM 

Acting Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: R J Gordy  Chief Stew: Jeffrey Niess 

Chair SOM:  Ken Jones 

Sanction #s: 16M4058S (Majors) 16OGR4594S (FCC) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

FINAL

4th of July PIR Majors w/Formula Car Cha 

G4 GT1 GT2 GT3 AS STU T1 

Sun Group 4 merge for lap race 

Portland International Raceway 1.977 miles 

 4th of July PIR Majors Event
With Formula Car Challenge

No Picture Selected


